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About Us

Kumar Engineering Works is today a leading government recognized Star Export House. It was established in 1962 by
Mr. J. Kumar, the CEO and it switched over to the manufacture and export of Stainless Steel Pet Dishes in 1992.

Our CEO (Mr. J. Kumar), his son Mr. Rahul Kumar was published in September 2002 in Pets International Magazine
on the front page and the profile of the Company was published in the same magazine on Page No. 32, 33

& 34 on full sheet.

PLANT
A. With our own setup of Forming work, Hardening, Pressing, Forging, Edging, Setting, Polishing, Finishing & Packing.
We use state of the art technology at every step.

B. Highly trained and expert personnel manage entire process from production to shipment, all under one roof.
C. Stringent quality inspection is must for each and every product.

D. Our factory is located in a Dust Free, Pollution Free and Posh Industrial Area of Delhi.

E. We do not employ Child labour.

F. We have complete Power backup to facilitate uninterrupted operations.

PRODUCTS
A. Our products are dish-washer-safe. You can easily wash them in your dish-washer.

B. We import our raw-material to manufacture pet-products. It ensures that we use better quality sheets to
manufacture pet products.

C. Volume capacity of our product is exactly same as it is shown in our catalogue/website. For e.g., if a product is
shown having capacity of 160z, it will surely have the exact capacity of 160z.

D. Our products are available in many new colours, design and pattern. We follow international fashion trend while
designing our products.

Your Branding for FREE
A. We can print your company's name, logo on our products.

B. That will help you to increase your company's brand image in your client segment.

OBJECTIVE & GOALS
To provide products par excellence at the most competitive prices on the committed delivery schedules. Our long term

goal is to be an asset to our satisfied customers.

MANAGEMENT STYLE
Planning is our forte. Every task is well planned in advance and nothing is left to imagination. The tasks are s

treamlined. Because of vast experience, we have discovered the most optimum utilization of resources which
leads to cost reduction.

PHILOSOPHY
Our customers are the soul of our business. We collaborate closely with them to ensure that we evolve and
develop our products inline with their continually changing needs.

CUSTOMERS
KEW has a balanced global presence in more than 45+ countries spanning 6 continents.

TRADE SHOWS

The company exhibits regularly at the international trade shows: Interzoo, Global Pet Expo, Zoomark and

CIPS. Mr. Rahul Kumar (Managing Director), and his team personally meets the valuable buyers and understands
their future needs for new products.

L
RAHUL KUMAR PARUL KUMAR MOHIT SADANA

Managing Director Director Manager - Export
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100% Silicon Rubber

Suction Cup

Suction Cup Specially Designed In
Heavy Dish Feeding Bowl

Prevents The Feeder From Sliding
& Moving

Available In 3 Sizes

Available In Red, Blue & Black Colour

Anti Skid Ceramic
Finish Inside

Anti skid Ceramic finish with natural rubber/Silicon ring base
will help not to tip or slide

Ceramic finish make regular bowl to superior look

Dishwasher safe, easy to clean, best quality stainless
Scratch Resistant

®@

KEW-001
Suction Cup

Available In 3 Sizes

Item No. Description Capacity
KE-1300SUC 13 cm Heavy Dish Suction Cup 0.450 L
KE-1600SUC 16 cm Heavy Dish Suction Cup 0.800 L
KE-2000SUC 20 cm Heavy Dish Suction Cup 1.700 L

KEW-002

Anti Skid Ceramic Finish Inside

Item No. Description Size

KE- 3201CF 8 Oz. Cat Dish 45in/11.5cm
KE- 3202CF 8 Oz. Puppy Dish 4.4in/11.2cm
KE- 3203CF 16 Oz 6.1in/ 155 cm
KE- 3204CF 24 Oz 6.7in/ 17 cm
KE- 3205CF 320z 7.10in/ 18 cm
KE- 3206CF 64 Oz 8.7in/22.2cm
KE- 3207CF 96 Oz 10.0in /25.5 cm

Capacity
0.225 L
0.225 L
0.450 L
1.710 L
0.900 L
1.650 L
2.500 L



Standard Feeding Bowl
Ceramic Finish Inside

Standard Feeding Bowl with Ceramic Finish
Ceramic finish make regular bowl to superior look

Dishwasher safe, easy to clean, best quality stainless steel

Scratch Resistant

KEW-004
Heavy Dish Bonded Rubber (Ceramic Finish with Ribs)

KEW-003

Standard Feeding Bowl Ceramic Finish Inside
Item No. Description Size

KE- 3271CF 2 Pt 4.3in/ 11 cm
KE- 3272CF 1Pt 5.3in/13.5cm
KE- 3273CF 1Qt 6.4in/16.3 cm
KE- 3274CF 2Qt 8.2in/21cm
KE- 3275CF 3Qt 10.0in /255 cm
KE- 3276CF 5Qt 11.11in /28.3 cm

Heavy Dish
Bonded Rubber

(Ceramic Finish with Ribs)

Item No. Description Size Capacity
KE 1100CFRR 11 CM 4.33in 0.300 L
KE 1300CFRR 13 CM 511in 0.450 L
KE 1600CFRR 16 CM 6.30in 0.800 L
KE 2000CFRR 20 CM 7.87 in 1.700 L
KE 2300CFRR 23 CM 9.05in 2.680 L

KE 2600CFRR 26 CM 10.25in 4.000 L

Capacity
0.200 L
0.350 L
0.800 L
1.500 L
2.850 L
4.000 L

100% Silicon Rubber




Heavy Dish Bonded
Rubber

(Ceramic Finish with Diamond Punch)

Diamond Punch Design In Heavy Dish Feeding Bowl
Ceramic finish makes regular bow! to superior look
Dishwasher safe, easy to clean, best quality stainless steel

Scratch Resistant

100% Slllcon Rubber

Heavy Dish Bonded
Rubber With Ribs

KEW-006

Heavy Dish Bonded Rubber with Ribs

Item No. Description Size Capacity
KE 1100RR 11 CM 4.33in 0.300 L

KE 1300RR 13 CM 5.11in 0.450 L

KE 1600RR 16 CM 6.30in 0.800 L

KE 2000RR 20 CM 7.87 in 1.700 L

KE 2300RR 23CM 9.05in 2.680 L

KE 2600RR 26 CM 10.25in 4.000 L

KEW-005

100% Silicon Rubber

Heavy Dish Bonded Rubber (Ceramic Finish with
Diamond Punch)

Item No.

KE 1100CFDR
KE1300CFDR
KE 1600CFDR
KE 2000CFDR
KE 2300CFDR
KE 2600CFDR

Description
11 CM
13 CM
16 CM
20 CM
23 CM
26 CM

Size
4.33in
5.11in
6.30in
7.87 in
9.05 in
10.25 in

Capacity
0.300 L
0.450 L
0.800 L
1.700 L
2.680 L
4.000 L
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Heavy Dish Bonded
Rubber with Diamond
Punch

KEW-007

Heavy Dish Bonded Rubber with Diamond

Punch

Item No. Description Size Capacity
KE 1100DR 11CM 4.33in 0.300 L
KE 1300DR 13 CM 5.11in 0.450 L
KE 1600DR 16 CM 6.30in 0.800 L
KE 2000DR 20 CM 7.87in 1.700 L
KE 2300DR 23 CM 9.05in 2.680 L

KE 2600DR 26 CM

Heavy Dish Pantone Inside
& Stripes Outside with
Bonded Rubber

KEW-008
Heavy Dish Pantone Inside & Stripes Outside with

Bonded Rubbe

r

10.25in 4.000 L

Item No.

KE 1100PSR
KE 1300PSR
KE 1600PSR
KE 2000PSR
KE 2300PSR
KE 2600PSR

Description

11 CM
13 CM
16 CM
20CM
23 CM
26 CM

Size
4.33in
5.11in
6.30in
7.87 in
9.05in
10.25in

Capacity
0.300 L
0.450 L
0.800 L
1.700 L
2.680 L
4.000 L



KEW-009
Heavy Dish Dual Shaded Bowl

Heavy Dish Dual tem No.

KE 1100DS
Shaded BOWI KE 1300DS
KE 1600DS
KE 2000D5
KE 2300DS
KE 2600DS

Description
11 CM
13 CM
16 CM
20 CM
23 CM
26 CM

Wooden Holder with
Stainless Steel Bowl

Wooden Single diner (belly type)
Natural Mango wood
Seasoned wood prevents from termites or other insects

Available in three sizes

Available in Black, Natural & Brown colour

KEW-010

Size
4.33in
5.11in
6.30in
7.87 in
9.05in
10.25in

Capacity
0.300 L
0.450 L
0.800 L
1.700 L
2.680 L
4.000 L

Wooden Holder with Stainless Steel Bowl

Item No.

KE- 3272WB
KE- 3273WB
KE- 3274WB

Description
Small
Medium
Large

Capacity
0.450 L
0.800 L
1.700 L



Single Diner Wooden
Holder with Stainless
Steel Bowl

Wooden Single diner

Natural Mango wood
Seasoned wood prevents from termites or other insects

Available in three sizes

Available in Black, Natural & Brown colour

Double Diner Wooden
Holder with Two
Stainless Steel Bowl

Wooden Double diner with two removable stainless steel bowls
Natural Mango wood

Seasoned wood prevents from termites or other insects
Available in three sizes

Available in Black, Natural & Brown colour

KEW-01 1

Single Diner Wooden Holder with

Stainless Steel Bowl

Item No. Description
KE- 3272WS Small

KE- 3273WS Medium
KE- 3274WS Large

KEW-012
Double Diner Wooden Holder with
Two Stainless Steel Bowl

Capacity
0.450 L
0.800 L
1.750 L

Item No. Description Capacity

KE-3272WD  Small 2X0.450 L
KE-3273WD  Medium 2 X0.800 L
KE- 3274WD Large 2X1.750 L



Double Diner Table Type
with Two Stainless
Steel Bowl

Wooden Double diner with two removable stainless steel bowls
Natural Mango wood

Seasoned wood prevents from termites or other insects
Available in three sizes

Available in Black, Natural & White colour

KEW-013
Double Diner Table Type with Two
Stainless Steel Bowl

Item No. Description Capacity
KE-3272TD  Small 2 X0.450 L
KE- 3273TD  Medium 2 X0.800 L

KE- 3274TD  Large 2X1.750 L
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Premium Bowl

(Single Diner) KEW-014

Premium Bowl (Single Diner)

Item No. Description Capacity
KE- 1511 Small 0.225L
KE- 1512 Medium 0.350 L
KE- 1513 Large 0.750 L

Heavy Dish
with Design

(Matt Finish)

KEW-015
Heavy Dish with Design (Matt Finish)

Item No. Description Size Capacity
KE 1100MD 11 CM 4.33in 0.330 L
KE 1300MD 13 CM 511in 0.450 L
KE 1600MD 16 CM 6.30in 0.800 L
KE 2000MD 20 CM 7.87in 1.700 L
KE 2300MD 23 CM 9.05 in 2.680 L
KE 2600MD 26 CM 10.25in 4.000 L



Heavy Dish Pantone
Stripes Bowl

KEW-016
Heavy Dish Pantone Stripes Bowl

Item No. Description Size Capacity
KE 1100PS 11 CM 4.33in 0.330 L
KE 1300PS 13 CM 5.11in 0.450 L
KE 1600PS 16 CM 6.30in 0.800 L
KE 2000PS 20 CM 7.87 in 1.700 L
KE 2300PS 23 CM 9.05in 2.680 L
KE 2600PS 26 CM 10.25in  4.000 L

KEW-017
Heavy Dish Pantone Design Bowl

Heavy Dish Pantone

Item No.

KE 1100PD
KE 1300PD
KE 1600PD
KE 2000PD
KE 2300PD
KE 2600PD

Description
11 CM
13 CM
16 CM
20CM
23 CM
26 CM

Size
4.33in
5.11in
6.30in
7.87 in
9.05in
10.25in

Capacty Design Bowl

0.330 L
0.450 L
0.800 L
1.700 L
2.680 L
4.000 L



Heavy Cat Plate

Superior quality Heavy Dish Cat Plate

Silicon bonded base is also possible

KEW-018

Heavy Cat Plate

Iltem No.  Description  Capacity
KE1050 11 CM 0.250 L
KE1150 13 CM 0.250 L

Dishwasher safe, easy to clean, best quality stainless steel

Scratch Resistant

Size

4.33in
5.11in
6.30in
7.87 in
9.05 in

KEW-019

Heavy Dish Feeding Bowl
Item No. Description

KE 1100 11 CM

KE 1300 13 CM

KE 1600 16 CM

KE 2000 20 CM

KE 2300 23CM

KE 2600 26 CM

10.25in

Capacity
0.330 L
0.450 L
0.800 L
1.700 L
2.680 L
4.000 L

Heavy Dish Feeding
Bowl




KEW-020

Anti Skid Plain
: : : Item No. Description Size Capacity
Antl Skld Plaln KE- 3201 8 Oz. Cat Dish 45in/11.5cm 0.225L
KE- 3202 8 Oz. Puppy Dish 4.4in/11.2cm 0.225 L
KE- 3203 16 Oz 6.1in/15.5cm 0.450 L
KE- 3204 24 Oz 6.7in /17 cm 0.710 L
KE- 3205 32 Oz 7.10in /18 cm 0.900 L
KE- 3206 64 Oz 8.7in/22.2cm 1.650 L
KE- 3207 96 Oz 10.0in /25.5 cm 2.500 L

KEW-021

Anti Skid Belly Anti Skid Belly
Item No. Description Size Capacity

KE- 4601 8 Oz. Cat Dish 45in/11.5cm 0.225 L

KE- 4602 8 Oz. Puppy Dish 4.4in/11.2cm 0.225 L

KE- 4603 16 CM 6.1in/ 155 cm 0.450 L

KE- 4604 24 CM 6.7in /17 cm 0.710 L

KE- 4605 32CM 7.10in/ 18 cm 0.900 L

KE- 4606 64 CM 8.7in/22.2cm 1.650 L

KE- 4607 96 CM 10.0in /25.5 cm 2.500 L



Anti Skid Plain

. KEW-022

with Handle Anti Skid Plain With Handle
Item No. Description Size Capacity
KE 3203H 16 Oz. 6.1in/15.5cm 0.450 L
KE 3204H 24 Oz. 6.7in/17 cm 0.710 L
KE 3205H 32 Oz. 7.10in/ 18 cm 0.900 L
KE 3206H 64 Oz. 8.7in/22.2cm 1.650 L
KE 3207H 96 Oz. 10.0in /25.5 cm 2.500 L

)
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KEW-023

Anti Skid Belly With Handle Anti S kid Bel |y
Item No. Description  Size Capacity e

KE4603H 16 Oz. 6.1in/155cm  0.450L WIth Handle

KE 4604H 24 Oz. 6.7in /17 cm 0.710L

KE 4605H 32 Oz. 7.101in /18 cm 0.900L

KE 4606H 64 Oz. 87in/222cm  1.650L

KE 4607H 96 Oz. 10.0in /25.5cm  2.500L



Anti Skid Pyramid

KEW-024
Anti Skid Pyramid

Item No. Description Size Capacity
KE- 4501 8 Oz. Cat Dish 45in/11.5cm 0.225 L
KE- 4502 16 Oz. 6.1in/15.5cm 0.450 L
KE- 4504 32 Oz. 7.10in/ 18 cm 0.900 L
KE- 4505 64 Oz. 8.7in/22.2cm 1.650 L

KEW-025

Anti Skid Side Embossed

Anti Skid Side

Item No.

KE 4800
KE 4801
KE 4802
KE 4803
KE 4804
KE 4805
KE 4806

Description

8 Oz. Cat Dish

8 Oz. Puppy Dish
16 Oz.

24 Oz.

32 Oz.

64 Oz.

96 Oz.

Size
45in/11.5cm
4.4in/11.2 cm
6.1in/15.5cm
6.7in/17 cm
7.10in/ 18 cm
8.7in/22.2cm
10.0in /25.5 cm

Capacity
0.225 L
0.225L
0.450 L
0.710 L
0.900 L
1.650 L
2.500 L

Embossed
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Anti Skid Pyramid
Embossed

Size

45in/11.5cm
6.1in/15.5cm
7.10in/ 18 cm

KEW-026

Anti Skid Pyramid Embossed
Item No. Description

KE-4701 8 Oz. Cat Dish
KE-4702 16 Oz.

KE-4704 32 Oz.

KE-4705 64 Oz.

KEW-027

Anti Skid With Design (Matt Finish)

Item No. Description Size Capacity
KE- 3201MD 8 Oz. Cat Dish 45in/11.5cm 0.225L

KE- 3202MD 8 Oz. Puppy Dish 4.4in/11.2cm 0.225L

KE- 3203MD 16 Oz. 6.1in/15.5cm 0.450 L

KE- 3204MD 24 Oz. 6.7in /17 cm 0.710 L

KE- 3206MD 32 Oz. 7.10in/ 18 cm 0.900 L

KE- 3206MD 64 Oz. 8.7in/22.2cm 1.650 L

KE- 3207MD 96 Oz. 10.0in /25.5 cm 2.500 L

8.7in /222 cm

Capacity
0.225L
0.450 L
0.900 L
1.650 L

Anti Skid with

Design

(Matt Finish)



Anti Skid Plain
Stripes

KEW-028
Anti Skid Plain Stripes

Item No. Description

KE- 3201S 8 Oz. Cat Dish
KE-3202S 8 Oz. Puppy Dish
KE-3203S 16 Oz.

KE- 3204S 24 Oz.

KE- 32055 32Oz

KE- 3206S 64 Oz.

KE- 3207S 96 Oz.

Size
45in/11.5cm
4.4in/11.2cm
6.1in/15.5cm
6.7in/17 cm
7.10in/ 18 cm
8.7in/22.2cm
10.0in /25.5 cm

Capacity
0.225L
0.225 L
0.450 L
0.710 L
0.900 L
1.650 L
2.500 L

KEW-029

Anti Skid Pantone

Item No.

KE- 3201P
KE- 3202P
KE- 3203P
KE- 3204P
KE- 3205P
KE- 3206P
KE- 3207P

Description

8 Oz. Cat Dish

8 Oz. Puppy Dish
16 Oz.

24 Oz.

32 Oz.

64 Oz.

96 Oz.

Size
45in/11.5cm
4.4in/11.2cm
6.1in/15.5cm
6.7in/ 17 cm
7.10in/ 18 cm
8.7in/22.2cm
10.0in /25.5 cm

Capacity
0.225L
0.225 L
0.450 L
0.710 L
0.900 L
1.650 L
2.500 L

Anti Skid Pantone



Anti Skid Pantone
Inside with Stripes

KEW-030
Anti Skid Pantone Inside with Stripes

Item No. Description Size Capacity
KE- 3201PI 8 Oz. Cat Dish 45in/11.5cm 0.225L
KE- 3202PI 8 Oz. Puppy Dish 4.4in/11.2cm 0.225L
KE- 3203PI 16 Oz. 6.1in/15.5cm 0.450 L
KE- 3204PI 24 Oz. 6.7in /17 cm 0.710 L
KE- 3205PI 32 Oz. 7.10in /18 cm 0.900 L
KE- 3206PI 64 Oz. 8.7in/22.2cm 1.650 L
KE- 3207PI 96 Oz. 10.0in /25.5 cm 2.500 L

KEW-03 |

Anti Skid Pantone Stripes
Item No. Description

KE- 3201PS 8 Oz. Cat Dish
KE- 3202PS 8 Oz. Puppy Dish
KE- 3203PS 16 Oz

KE- 3204PS 24 Oz

KE- 3205PS 320z

KE- 3206PS 64 Oz

KE- 3207PS 96 Oz

Size
45in/11.5cm
4.4in/11.2 cm
6.1in/15.5 cm
6.7in/17 cm
7.101in/ 18 cm
8.7in/22.2cm
10.0in /25.5 cm

Capacty Anti Skid
- Pantone Stripes

0.225L
0.450 L
1.710 L
0.900 L
1.650 L
2.500 L



KEW-032
Anti Skid Double Colour Outside

Item No. Description Size Capacity
° ° KE- 3201DC 8 Oz. Cat Dish 45in/11.5cm 0.225L
Antl Skld DOUbIe KE- 3202DC 8 Oz. Puppy Dish 4.4in/11.2cm 0.225L
H KE- 3203DC 16 O 6.1in/155 0.450 L
Colour Outside Z n/1es e
KE- 3204DC 24 Oz 6.7in /17 cm 0.710 L
KE- 3205DC 320z 7.10in/ 18 cm 0.900 L
KE- 3206DC 64 Oz 8.7in /222 cm 1.650 L
KE- 3207DC 96 Oz 10.0in /25.5 cm 2.500 L

KEW-033

JAnti Skid Dualishaded Bowd Anti Skid Dual
Item No. Description Size Capacity S h a d ed BOWI

KE- 3201DS 8 Oz. Cat Dish 45in/11.5cm 0.225L

KE- 3202DS 8 Oz. Puppy Dish 4.4in/11.2cm 0.225 L

KE- 3203DS 16 Oz 6.1in/15.5cm 0.450 L

KE- 3204DS 24 Oz 6.7in/ 17 cm 0.710 L

KE- 3205DS 320z 7.10in/ 18 cm 0.900 L

KE- 3206DS 64 Oz 8.7in/22.2cm 1.650 L

KE- 3207DS 96 Oz 10.0in /25.5 cm 2.500 L



Anti Skid Belly
Double colour

KEW-034

Anti Skid Belly Double Colour

Item No. Description Size Capacity
KE- 4601DC 8 Oz. Cat Dish 45in/11.5cm 0.225 L
KE- 4602DC 8 Oz. Puppy Dish 44in/11.2cm 0.225 L
KE- 4603DC 16 Oz 6.1in/15.5cm 0.450 L
KE- 4604DC 24 Oz 6.7in/17 cm 0.710 L
KE- 4605DC 320z 7.10in /18 cm 0.900 L
KE- 4606DC 64 Oz 8.7in/22.2cm 1.650 L
KE- 4607DC 96 Oz 10.0in /25.5cm  2.500 L

KEW-035
Anti Skid Pantone Design

Item No.

KE- 3201PD
KE- 3202PD
KE- 3203PD
KE- 3204PD
KE- 3205PD
KE- 3206PD
KE- 3207PD

Description

8 Oz. Cat Dish

8 Oz. Puppy Dish
16 Oz

24 Oz

320z

64 Oz

96 Oz

Size
45in/11.5cm
4.4in/11.2cm
6.1in/155cm
6.7in/ 17 cm
7.10in/ 18 cm
8.7in/22.2cm
10.0in /25.5 cm

Capacity
0.225 L
0.225L
0.450 L
0.710 L
0.900 L
1.650 L
2.500 L

Anti Skid Pantone
Design



Anti Skid Full

Pantone

KEW-036

Anti Skid Full Pantone

Item No.

KE- 3201FP
KE- 3202FP
KE- 3203FP
KE- 3204FP
KE- 3205FP
KE- 3206FP
KE- 3207FP

Description Size Capacity
8 Oz. Cat Dish 45in/11.5cm 0.225 L
8 Oz. Puppy Dish ~ 4.4in/11.2 cm 0.225 L
16 Oz 6.1in/15.5cm 0.450 L
24 Oz 6.7in/ 17 cm 0.710 L
320z 7.10in/ 18 cm 0.900 L
64 Oz 8.7in/22.2cm 1.650 L
96 Oz 10.0in /25.5 cm 2.500 L

KEW-037

Anti Skid Sparkles Pantone
Item No. Description

KE- 3201SP 8 Oz. Cat Dish
KE- 3202SP 8 Oz. Puppy Dish
KE- 3203SP 16 Oz

KE- 3204SP 24 Oz

KE- 3205SP 320z

KE- 32065SP 64 Oz

KE- 3207SP 96 Oz

Size
45in/11.5cm
4.4in/11.2cm
6.1in/15.5cm
6.7in/ 17 cm
7.10in /18 cm
8.7in/22.2cm
10.0in /25.5 cm

Capacity
0.225 L
0.225 L
0.450 L
1.710 L
0.900 L
1.650 L
2.500 L

Anti Skid Sparkles
Pantone

Non Tip Bowl Sparkles Pantone
Specially designed for your pets attraction

Anti skid with natural rubber / Silicon ring base
will help not to tip or slide

Dishwasher safe, easy to clean, best quality
stainless steel



Anti Skid Top

KEW-038
Embossed Anti Skid Top Embossed
p
Wider Rim Non-Tip Bowls with Embossed Paw & Item No. Description Size Capacity
Bone Shape KE- 3208A 16 Oz. Top Embossed 5.6in/ 14 cm 0.450 L

KE- 3208B 32 Oz. Top Embossed 6.4in /16 cm 0.900 L

Possible to Customize Name, Logos, as per the KE-3208C 64 Oz. Top Embossed ~ 7.0in/18cm  1.800L

customer needs

KEW-039
Anti Skid Cocker C °
Anti Skid Cocker
Item No. Description Size Capacity
KE- 3209 COCKER 5.8in /145cm  0.900 L This is specially designed for Long ear dogs /

Cocker Spaniel



QUALITY PETWARE

for the one you

mmost



Anti Skid Bowl

Tiffany

KEW-04 1

Double Diner Racks with Two Bowls

Item No.

KE-3271D
KE-3272D
KE-3273D
KE-3274D
KE-3275D
KE-3276D

Description
2 Pt.

1Pt

1Qt.

2 Qt.
3Qt

5 Qt.

Capacity

2x0.200 L
2x0.350 L
2 x0.800 L
2 x 1.500 L
2x2.850L
2 x 4.000 L

KEW-040

Anti Skid Bow! Tiffany
Item No.  Description
KE5101 8 Oz. Cat Dish
KE5102 8 Oz. Puppy Dish
KE5103 16Oz

KE5104 24 Oz

KE5105 320z

KE5106 64 Oz

KE 5107 96 Oz

Size
45in/11.5cm
4.4in/11.2cm
6.1in/15.5cm
6.7in/17 cm
7.10in/ 18 cm
8.7in/22.2cm
10.0in /25.5 cm

Capacity
0.225L
0.225 L
0.450 L
0.710 L
0.900 L
1.650 L
2.500 L

Double Diner Rack with
Two Bowls

Double Diner Rack Chrome plated/ Powder coated

Removable two Stainless Steel Bowl

Chromium plating gives good strength and prevent from rust

Dishwasher safe, easy to clean, best quality stainless steel.

Scratch Resistant

Also Available with wrapper Packaging



Steel Double
Diner Box

KEW-042
Steel Double Diner Box

Double Diner with Mild Steel Powder coated frame
Removable two Stainless Steel Bowl

Dishwasher safe, easy to clean, best quality stainless steel
Scratch Resistant

Any Colour Possible

Item No. Description Capacity

KE 9000SP Cat Plate 2x0.125L
KE 9002SP 2 PT 2x0.200 L
KE 9004SP 1PT 2x0.350 L
KE 9006SP 1QT1 2x0.800 L
KE 9008SP 2QT 2x1.500 L

Adjustable Stand
with Two Bowls

Adjustable stand with two removable stainless steel bowls
Available in Antique Silver / Black matt Powder coated

Special locking system also available on the edge of the rings
to hold the bowl from both sides

Dishwasher safe, easy to clean, best quality stainless steel

Scratch Resistant

KEW-043

Adjustable Stand With Two Bowls
Item No. Description Capacity
KE-3314A 1PT 2x0.350 L
KE-3315A 1QT 2 x0.800 L
KE-3316A 2QT 2 x1.500 L
KE-3317A 3QT 2x2.850L

KE-3318A 5QT 2 x4.000 L



Anti Skid Plain with
Bonded Rubber

Anti skid with Silicon ring bonded base will help not to
tip or slide

Fixed Silicon ring for long life
Dishwasher safe, easy to clean, best quality stainless steel

Scratch Resistant

Ant Proof Non Tip

100% Silicon Rubber

Size
45in/11.5cm
4.4in/11.2cm
6.1in/15.5cm
6.7in/17 cm
7.10in/ 18 cm
8.7in/22.2cm

KEW-044

Anti Skid Plain With Bonded Rubber
Item No. Description

KE- 3201R 8 Oz. Cat Dish

KE- 3202R 8 Oz. Puppy Dish

KE-3203R 16 Oz

KE- 3204R 24 Oz

KE- 3205R 32 Oz

KE- 3206R 64 Oz

KE- 3207R 96 Oz

10.0in /25.5 cm

Capacity
0.225 L
0.225 L
0.450 L
0.710 L
0.900 L
1.650 L
2.500 L

100% Silicon Rubber

KEW-045

Ant Proof Non Tip

Item No. Description Capacity
KE-4901 8 Oz. Cat 0.225 L
KE-4902 16 Oz 0.450 L
KE-4903 24 Oz 0.710 L
KE-4904 320z 0.900 L
KE-4905 64 Oz 1.650 L
KE-4906 96 Oz 2.500 L



100% Silicon Rubber e -

Standard Feeding Bowl
with Bonded Rubber

Standard Feeding Bow!l With Bonded Rubber (100% Silicon)

Bonded Base will help not to tip or slide.

Outside Matte Finish possible.

Scratch Resistant

Dishwasher safe, easy to clean, best quality stainless steel

Any colour possible in Silicon base.

B
_x %_R;G\( _

Heavy Dish Feeding Bowl
with Bonded Rubber

Superior quality Heavy Dish Feeding Bowl
Thickness is double from Regular Feeding Bowl

Matte Finish Outside with 100% Silicon Bonded Base
which will help not to tip or slide

Dishwasher safe, easy to clean, best quality stainless steel

Scratch Resistant

100% Silicon Rubber

KEW-046

Standard Feeding Bowl With Bonded Rubber
Item No. Description ~ Size Capacity
KE-3271R 4 Pt 43in/11cm 0.200 L
KE-3272R 1 Pt 5.3in/13.5 cm 0.350 L
KE-3273R  1Qt 6.4in/16.3 cm 0.800 L
KE-3274R 2 Qt 8.2in/21cm 1.500 L
KE-3275R 3 Qt 10.0in/255cm  2.850 L
KE-3276R 5 Qt 11.1in /28.3 cm 4.000 L

KEW-047
Heavy Dish Feeding Bowl With
Bonded Rubber

Item No. Description Capacity
KE 1100R 11 CM 0.330 L
KE1300R 13 CM 0.450 L
KE1600R 16 CM 0.800 L
KE2000R 20 CM 1.700 L
KE2300R 23 CM 2.680 L
KE2600R 26 CM 4.000 L



Standard Feeding
Bowl

KEW-048
Standard Feeding Bowl

Item No. Description  Size Capacity
KE- 3271 2 Pt 4.3in/ 11 cm 0.200 L
KE- 3272 1Pt 5.3in/13.5cm 0.350 L
KE- 3273 1Qt 6.4in/16.3 cm 0.800 L
KE- 3274 2Qt 8.2in/21cm 1.500 L
KE- 3275 3Qt 10.0in / 25.5 cm 2.850 L
KE- 3276 5Qt 11.1in /28.3 cm 4.000 L

Standard Feeding Bowl
Side Embossed

Possible to Customize Name, Logos as per the customer
needs

KEW-049
Standard Feeding Bowl Side Embossed

Item No.  Description ~ Size Capacity
KE 3400 % Pt 43in/11cm 0.200 L

KE 3401 1Pt 53in/13.5cm 0.350 L
KE 3402 1 Qt 6.4in/16.3 cm 0.800 L
KE 3403 2Qt 8.2in/21cm 1.500 L
KE 3404 3 Qt 10.0in/255cm  2.850 L
KE 3405 5Qt 11.11in /28.3 cm 4.000 L



Standard Feeding

KEW-050
BOWI To p E m bossed Standard Feeding Bowl Top Embossed

Item No. Description Capacity

KE 3372 1Pt 0.350 L
KE 3373 1Qt 0.800 L
KE 3374 2Qt 1.500 L
KE 3375 3Qt 2.850 L
KE 3376 5 Qt 4.000 L

KEW-051
° Standard Feeding Bowl With Stripes
Standard Feeding
° ° Item No. Description Size Capacity
BOWI WIth Strlpes KE- 32715 1 Pt 43in/11cm 0.200 L
KE- 32725 1Pt 53in/135cm  0.350L
KE-3273S 1Qt 6.4in/16.3 cm 0.800 L
KE- 32745 2Qt 8.2in/21cm 1.500 L
KE- 32755 3 Qt 10.0in/255cm  2.850L
KE-3276S 5Qt 11.11in /28.3 cm 4.000 L



Standard Feeding
Bowl with Design

(Matt Finish)

Standard Feeding
Bowl Pantone

KEW-052
Standard Feeding Bowl With Design (Matt Finish)

Item No.

KE-
KE-
KE-
KE-
KE-
KE-

Desc

3271MD "5 Pt
3272MD 1Pt
3273MD 1 Qt
3274MD 2 Qt
3275MD 3 Qt
3276MD 5 Qt

KEW-053
Standard Feeding Bowl Pantone

ription

Size Capacity
43in/11cm 0.200 L
5.3in/13.5cm 0.350 L
6.4in/16.3 cm 0.800 L
8.2in/21cm 1.500 L
10.0in / 25.5 cm 2.850 L
11.11in /28.3 cm 4.000 L

Item No.

KE-
KE-
KE-
KE-
KE-
KE-

3271pP
3272P
3273P
3274pP
3275P
3276P

Description
2 Pt
1Pt
1Qt
2Qt
3Qt
5Qt

Size Capacity
4.3in/11cm 0.200 L
53in/135cm 0.350 L
6.4in/16.3cm 0.800 L
8.2in/21cm 1.500 L
10.0in / 25.5cm 2.850 L
11.1in /28.3 cm 4.000 L



KEW-054
Standard Feeding Bowl Sparkles Pantone

Item No. Description Size Capacity Sta n d a rd Feed i 1] g Bowl
KE- 3271SP 2 Pt 4.3in/11cm 0.200 L

KE- 3272SP 1 Pt 53in/135cm  0.350L Spa rkles Pantone

KE- 3273SP 1Qt 6.4in/16.3 cm 0.800 L

KE-3274SP 2 Qt 8.2in/21cm 1.500 L

KE-32755P 3 Qt 10.0in/255cm  2.850 L

KE-3276S5P 5 Qt 11.1in /28.3 cm 4.000 L

KEW-055

Standard Feedi

ta naar eedain g Standard Feeding Bowl Pantone Stripes

Bow' Pa nto n e Item No. Description ~ Size Capacity

H E- 3271P 43in/11 200 L

Stl‘lpes KE-3271PS 4 Pt 3!n/ cm 0.200
KE- 3272PS 1Pt 5.3in/13.5cm 0.350 L
KE- 3273PS 1Qt 6.4in/16.3 cm 0.800 L
KE- 3274PS 2Qt 8.2in/21cm 1.500 L
KE- 3275PS 3Qt 10.0in/255cm 2.850L

KE- 3276PS 5Qt 11.1in /28.3 cm 4.000 L



KEW-056
Standard Feeding Bowl Pantone Design
with Broad Stripe

Standard Feeding

Item No. Description  Size Capacity Bow' Pa nto n e

KE- 3271PDS 14 Pt 43in/11cm 0.200 L : :

KE- 3272PDS 1 Pt 5.3in/13.5 cm 0.350 L DeSIgn WIth Broad
KE- 3273PDS 1 Qt 6.4in/16.3 cm 0.800 L St ri pe

KE- 3274PDS 2 Qt 8.2in /21 cm 1.500 L

KE- 3275PDS 3 Qt 100in/255cm  2.850 L

KE- 3276PDS 5 Qt 11.1in/283cm  4.000 L

KEW-057
[ ] . Q
St an d a rd Feed in g Standard Feeding Bowl Pantone Design
Bowl Pa nto n e Item No. Description Size Capacity
. KE-3271PD 1% Pt 43in/11cm 0.200 L
DESIg n KE-3272PD 1Pt 5.3in/13.5 cm 0.350 L
KE- 3273PD 1Qt 6.4in/16.3 cm 0.800 L
KE-3274PD  2Qt 8.2in/21cm 1.500 L
KE-3275PD 3 Qt 10.0in / 25.5 cm 2.850 L

KE- 3276PD 5Qt 11.1in /28.3 cm 4.000 L



Standard Feeding
Bowl Double

Colour

KEW-058
Standard Feeding Bowl Double Colour

Single Sided

KEW-059
Single Sided

Item No.
KE- 3500

Item No.
KE-
KE-
KE-
KE-
KE-
KE-

3271DC
3272DC
3273DC
3274DC
3275DC
3276DC

Description
2 Pt
1Pt
1Qt
2Qt
3Qt
5Qt

Size Capacity
43in/11cm 0.200 L
53in/13.5cm 0.350 L
6.4in/16.3 cm 0.800 L
8.2in/21cm 1.500 L
10.0in/255cm  2.850 L
11.1in /28.3 cm 4.000 L

Double Sided

KEW-060
Double Sided

Item No.
KE- 3501



KEW-06 |

[ ]

Coo p Cu p WIth Coop Cup With Hook Holder

H 00 k H 0 I d e I" Item No. Description  Size Capacity
KE3290H 50z 29in/7cm  0.150L

ldeally for Bird feeding KE 3291H 10 Oz 3.5in /9 cm 0.280 L
KE 3292H 200z 4.6in /12 cm 0.560 L

Hang it Directly to the Cage KE3293H 300z 5.6in/14cm  0.840 L

Easy to remove the bowl from holder KE3294H 48 Oz 6.4in/16cm  1.340L
KE3295H 64 Oz 7.2in/18cm  1.800 L

Scratch Resistant KE3296H 96 Oz 8.0in/20cm  2.500L

Add colour and design to attractive/premium look

&=,

Coop Cup with KEW-062

Coop Cup With Clamp Holder
C I a p H o I d e r Item No. Description Size Capacity
. . KE3290C 50z 2.9in/7cm 0.150 L
Ideally for Bird feeding KE3291C 100z 35i/9cm  0280L
Attach the holder on the cage through wingnut KE3292C 200z il 2iem S0 5601k
KE3293C 300z 5.6in / 14 cm 0.840 L
Easy to remove the bow! from holder KE 3294C 48 Oz 6.4in / 16 cm 1340 L
Scratch Resistant KE 3295C 64 Oz 7.2in /18 cm 1.800 L
KE3296C 96 Oz 8.0in / 20 cm 2.500 L

Add colour and design to attractive/premium look



Coop Cup with
Hook Holder

(Colour and Printing)

KEW-063

Coop Cup With Hook Holder (Colour and Printing)
Item No. Description Size Capacity

KE 3290HP 5Oz 29in/7cm 0.150 L

KE 3291HP 10 Oz 3.5in /9 cm 0.280 L

KE 3292HP 20 Oz 4.6in /12 cm 0.560 L
KE3293HP 30 Oz 5.6in/14cm  0.840L

KE 3294HP 48 Oz 6.4in/ 16 cm 1.340 L

KE 3295HP 64 Oz 7.2in/18cm  1.800L

KE 3296HP 96 Oz 8.0in/20cm  2.500L

Parrot Cups

Ideally for Parrot
Attach the holder on the cage through wingnut
Easy to remove the bowl from holder

Scratch Resistant

KEW-064

Parrot Cup

Item No.  Description  Capacity
KE3304 120z 0.300 L
KE3305 16Oz 0.450 L
KE 3306 320z 0.900 L
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